
PC # :

Title :

Rev #: 0 Issue Date : Effective Date : CAB # :

Types of change:

Affected Categories : Product Discontinuance

Affected Product :

SSD1808BZ

SSD1848AZ SSD1803AM4Z

Description & Purpose :

Name Email

Andy Bai andybai@solomon-systech.com

Eigou Meno eigoumeno@solomon-systech.com

Eric Huang erichuang@solomon-systech.com

Fenny Lin fennylin@solomon-systech.com

Mandy Chen mandychen@solomon-systech.com

Patrick Nolan patrick.nolan@solomoneurope.com

Sean Li seanli@solomon-systech.com

Eddy Luk eddyluk@solomon-systech.com

Electrical Characteristic Summary :

Change Part Identification :

Samples Available Date :
(Samples are upon request. Please contact above Sales for details.)

PC0510

End of Life (EOL) of Mobile Display (MD) Products

PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE

Not applicable

SSD1839BUR1

22-Mar-2022 22-Sep-2022 CAB22007

Major

Not applicable.

Solomon Systech Limited would like to announce the EOL of SSD1839BZ, SSD1839BUR1, SSD1808BZ,

SSD1838BZ, SSD1848AZ, SSD1848CZ, SD1803AM1Z and SSD1803AM4Z because the supporting wafer

foundry cannot support the production of the products. The last buy date and last shipment date of the above

mentioned products is 22 Sep 2022 & 22 Mar 2023 respectively.

SSD1838BZSSD1839BZ

SSD1848CZ

SSD1803AM1Z

Not applicable.
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PC0510

End of Life (EOL) of Mobile Display (MD) Products

PRODUCT DISCONTINUANCE

22-Mar-2022 22-Sep-2022 CAB22007

CAB Initiator :

Approver :

Note : Approval records are filed in Solomon Systech Document Center.

Co. Name :

Title :

Name :

Signature :

Date :

Customer please sign & return this notice by email to above Sales or doccenter@solomon-

systech.com or fax to (852) 2267 0800.

CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SHEET

Jeco Pang
MD Q&M

Johnkid Lo

SOLOMON SYSTECH APPROVAL SHEET

(S&M)Eddy Luk
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